
2024 QLD Masters Track State Championships

Date: 9 - 11 Feb 2024 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Queensland
Sunday, February 11 2024 10:40:15am
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Event 86: Masters Men 5 Pursuit Qualifying
 - Result

1. 49 Bernie SWART (Uni of QLD CC) 2:23.561
Half Lap 14.364 14.364 (2)

Lap 1 23.005 23.005 (1)
Lap 2 16.279 39.284 (1)
Lap 3 16.351 55.636 (1)
Lap 4 16.873 1:12.509 (1)
Lap 5 17.300 1:29.810 (1)
Lap 6 17.597 1:47.407 (1)
Lap 7 17.840 2:05.248 (1)
Lap 8 18.313 2:23.561 (1)

2. 44 Robert REID (Uni of QLD CC) 2:29.787 +6.226
Half Lap 14.981 (3)

Lap 1 24.403 24.403 (3)
Lap 2 17.662 42.066 (3)
Lap 3 16.963 59.029 (3)
Lap 4 17.089 1:16.118 (2)
Lap 5 17.622 1:33.741 (2)
Lap 6 18.184 1:51.925 (2)
Lap 7 18.648 2:10.573 (2)
Lap 8 19.213 2:29.787 (2)

3. 38 Mark ROWORTH (Uni of QLD CC) 2:34.393 +10.832
Half Lap 16.123 (4)

Lap 1 25.482 25.482 (4)
Lap 2 17.607 43.090 (4)
Lap 3 17.874 1:00.965 (4)
Lap 4 18.224 1:19.189 (4)
Lap 5 18.607 1:37.796 (4)
Lap 6 18.726 1:56.522 (4)
Lap 7 18.900 2:15.422 (3)
Lap 8 18.970 2:34.393 (3)

4. 39 Charles BOYLE (Uni of QLD CC) 2:36.814 +13.253
Half Lap 14.172 14.172 (1)

Lap 1 23.143 23.143 (2)
Lap 2 17.389 40.532 (2)
Lap 3 17.823 58.356 (2)
Lap 4 18.525 1:16.881 (3)
Lap 5 19.266 1:36.148 (3)
Lap 6 19.911 1:56.060 (3)
Lap 7 20.286 2:16.346 (4)
Lap 8 20.467 2:36.814 (4)

5. 47 Scott HUTCHISON (Lifecycle CC) 2:56.362 +32.801
Half Lap 16.336 16.336 (5)

Lap 1 26.758 26.758 (5)
Lap 2 20.454 47.212 (5)
Lap 3 21.111 1:08.323 (5)
Lap 4 21.248 1:29.571 (5)
Lap 5 21.692 1:51.264 (5)
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Event 86: Masters Men 5 Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
 - Result

Lap 6 21.930 2:13.194 (5)
Lap 7 21.716 2:34.910 (5)
Lap 8 21.451 2:56.362 (5)


